Ordering guide
HPE Aruba Networking 605R Series
Remote Access Points
High-end Wi-Fi 6E (802.11ax, 6 GHz) for high-density
indoor environments
Page 2Ordering guide
Table 1. Select a model
Part number Description Configuration comments
HPE Aruba Networking 605R Series Remote Access Points
S5E04A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605R (ID) Dual Radio Tri Band 2x2:2 802.11ax
Wi-Fi 6E Remote Access Point
Includes AC power adapter and cord
Localization options: #ABB, #AC3
R8N06A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605R (EG) Dual-radio Tri-band 2x2:2 802.11ax
Wi-Fi 6E Remote Access Point
Includes AC power adapter and cord
Localization options: #ABB, #AC3
R8N07A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605R (IL) Dual-radio Tri-band 2x2:2 802.11ax
Wi-Fi 6E Remote Access Point
Includes AC power adapter and cord
Localization options: #AKJ, #AC3
R8N08A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605R (JP) Dual-radio Tri-band 2x2:2 802.11ax
Wi-Fi 6E Remote Access Point
Includes AC power adapter and cord
Localization options: #ACF, #AC3
R8N10A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605R (US) Dual-radio Tri-band 2x2:2 802.11ax
Wi-Fi 6E Remote Access Point
Includes AC power adapter and cord
Localization options: #ABA, #AC3
R8N09A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605R (RW) Dual-radio Tri-band 2x2:2 802.11ax
Wi-Fi 6E Remote Access Point
Includes AC power adapter and cord
Localization options: #ARM, #ABG, #AC4, #A1X, #AKM, #ACE, #ABB, #ACJ, #AKJ, #ACF, #ABA, #ACD, #ARB, #AKL, #ACC, #ACQ,
#AC6, #AC3
HPE Aruba Networking 605R Series Remote Access Points—TAA compliant
R8N11A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605R (EG) TAA compliant Dual radio Tri-band
2x2:2 802.11ax Wi-Fi 6E Remote Access Point
Includes AC power adapter and cord
Localization options: #ABB, #AC3
R8N12A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605R (IL) TAA compliant Dual radio Tri-band
2x2:2 802.11ax Wi-Fi 6E Remote Access Point
Includes AC power adapter and cord
Localization options: #AKJ, #AC3
R8N13A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605R (JP) TAA compliant Dual radio Tri-band
2x2:2 802.11ax Wi-Fi 6E Remote Access Point
Includes AC power adapter and cord
Localization options: #ACF, #AC3
R8N15A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605R (US) TAA compliant Dual radio Tri-band
2x2:2 802.11ax Wi-Fi 6E Remote Access Point
Includes AC power adapter and cord
Localization options: #ABA, #AC3
Page 3Ordering guide Page 3Ordering guide
HPE Aruba Networking 605R Series Remote Access Points with LTE CAT12 module preinstalled
R8N19A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605R12 (EU) Dual-radio Tri-band 2x2:2
802.11ax Wi-Fi 6E CAT12 LTE Module Remote AP
Includes AC power adapter (with Europe AC
cord)
R8N20A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605R12 (US) Dual-radio Tri-band 2x2:2
802.11ax Wi-Fi 6E CAT12 LTE Module Remote AP
Includes AC power adapter (with North America
AC cord)
Table 1. Select a model (continued)
Localization options (affects AC
power cord included with AP; primary
country/region as shown):
•	#ARM	 Argentina
•	#ABG	 Australia
•	#AC4	 Brazil
•	#A1X	 Chile
•	#AKM	 China
•	#ACE	 Denmark
•	#ABB	 Europe
•	#ACJ	 India
•	#AKJ	 Israel
•	#ACF	 Japan
•	#ABA	 North America
•	#ACD	 Switzerland
•	#ARB	 Taiwan
•	#AKL	 Thailand
•	#ACC	 UK
•	#ACQ	 South Africa
•	#AC6	 South Korea
•	#AC3	 None
Part number Description
Cellular radio module (1-pack)
R8N34A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605CM12 CAT12 LTE Cellular Module
Table 2. Add cellular radio module (optional)
Part number Description Configuration comments
HPE Aruba Networking 605R Series Remote Access Points—TAA compliant
R8N14A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605R (RW) TAA compliant Dual radio Tri-band
2x2:2 802.11ax Wi-Fi 6E Remote Access Point
Includes AC power adapter and cord
Localization options: #ARM, #ABG, #AC4, #A1X, #AKM, #ACE, #ABB, #ACJ, #AKJ, #ACF, #ABA, #ACD, #ARB, #AKL, #ACC, #ACQ,
#AC6, #AC3
Page 4Ordering guideOrdering guide
Table 3. Add powering accessory (spare, optional)
Part number Description Configuration comments
Power accessories
R3K01A HPE Aruba Networking AP-AC2-48C 48V/50W AC/DC desktop style power
adapter with 1.35/3.5mm connector
Add AC power cord (see the AC power cord
section)
AC power cord
JW113A PC-AC-ARG AC Power Cord (Argentina) 250V/10A 1.8 m C13 to IRAM 2073
JW114A PC-AC-AUS AC Power Cord (Australia) 250V/10A 1.8m C13 to AS3112
JW115A PC-AC-BR AC Power Cord (Brazil) 250V/10A 1.8m C13 to NBR 14136
JW116A PC-AC-CHN AC Power Cord (China) 250V/10A 1.8m C13 to GB2099
JW117A PC-AC-DEN AC Power Cord (Denmark) 250V/10A 1.8m C13 to AFSNIT 107-2-D1
JW118A PC-AC-EC AC Power Cord (Europe) 250V/10A 1.8m C13 to CEE7/7
JW119A PC-AC-IL AC Power Cord (Israel) 250V/10A 1.8m C13 to SI32
JW120A PC-AC-IN AC Power Cord (India) 250V/6A 1.8m C13 to IS1293
JW121A PC-AC-IT AC Power Cord (Italy) 250V/10A 1.8m C13 to CEI 23-50
JW122A PC-AC-JPN AC Power Cord (Japan) 125V/12A 1.8m C13 to JISC 8303
JW123A PC-AC-KOR AC Power Cord (Korea) 250V/7A 1.8m C13 to KSC 8305
JW124A PC-AC-NA AC Power Cord (North America) 125V/10A 1.8m C13 to NEMA 5-15P
JW125A PC-AC-SWI AC Power Cord (Switzerland) 220V/10A 1.8m C13 to SEV 1011
S0P44A PC-AC-TH AC Power Cord (Thailand) 250V/10A 1.8m C13 to TIS 166-2549
JW126A PC-AC-TW AC Power Cord (Taiwan) 125V/7A 1.8m C13 to CNS 10917
JW127A PC-AC-UK AC Power Cord (United Kingdom) 250V/10A 1.8m C13 to BS1363
JW128A PC-AC-ZA AC Power Cord (South Africa) 250V/10A 1.8m C13 to SANS 164-1
Ordering guide
© Copyright 2025 Hewlett Packard Enterprise Development LP. The information contained herein is subject to change
without notice. The only warranties for Hewlett Packard Enterprise products and services are set forth in the express warranty
statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty.
Hewlett Packard Enterprise shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.
a00133167ENW, Rev. 2
Table 4. Add other accessories (optional)
Part number Description Configuration comments
Console port adapters
JY728A HPE Aruba Networking AP-CBL-SERU Micro-USB TTL3.3V to USB2.0 AP
Console Adapter Cable
Drivers available on the HPE Aruba Networking
Support Portal (ASP)
R6Q99A HPE Aruba Networking AP-MOD-SERU Micro-USB TTL3.3V to
RJ45 RS232
AP Console Adapter Module
N/A
BLE and Zigbee Internet of Things (IoT) dongle radio
R2X45A HPE Aruba Networking AP-USB-ZB External USB based Dongle with
Zigbee and BLE for AP
Single USB dongle
R2Y09A HPE Aruba Networking AP-USB-ZB 10-pk External USB based Dongle with
Zigbee and BLE for AP
10-pack USB dongle
R2Y10A HPE Aruba Networking AP-USB-ZB 50-pk External USB based Dongle with
Zigbee and BLE for AP
50-pack USB dongle
USB cellular radio dongle
R8F34A HPE Aruba Networking USB LTE Modem for use with Access Points and
Gateways
N/A
R8G76A HPE Aruba Networking USB Extender Cable Kit for use with HPE Aruba
Networking USB LTE Modem
Optional extender cable kit for USB LTE Modem
Chat now (sales)Visit HPE.com
Learn more at
HPE.com/us/en/Aruba-access-points.html